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New Website

Newly updated website gives
access to invoice copies, past
 orders, MSDS sheets, and techni-
cal data sheets. The dewar parts
illustrations is a fantastic tool –
click on the diagram part bubble
and see details of that part. Easily
order the right part with a click
of the mouse.

New Products

We have expanded our
 product line and service:

MINI BULK The Arctic FoxTM

Tank is  functionally and aestheti-
cally designed and suited to serve
 almost any cryogenic  application,
from Semi- conductor  fabrication to metal fabrication.  

The Arctic Fox Tank has many advanced  features  designed in
a  compact  attractive package. One of our salespeople would be
happy to visit you and go over Arctic Fox advantages.

SHOULDER LABELS Custom print Need it Now Program
labels can give you custom printed labels in 24 hours. For our
standard run, labels offer bar coding and logos to build your
brand.

SHERWOOD VALVES We are proud to be a Master Distrib-
utor of a valve line with a history of quality and top perform-
ance. We have stock in all of our distribution centers; with the
largest available inventory to ship the same day.

VAPORIZERS We have stock from 1,200 to 15,000 SCFH.
We offer great products and competitive pricing. Many in stock
for fast delivery.

DEWARS Complete Family of Dewars – large inventory of  
6-liter through 265-liter. We carry industrial and medical, all
ready to ship.

As always, we hope that we will continue to receive your
 comments, feedback and suggestions, as they are vital to our
continued improvement. Contact me at george@rmimfg.com.

Sincerely,

George Ratermann
George Ratermann
President

Ratermann Manufacturing Post
We are working constantly to give our customers the

“Quality and Service you can depend on.”

Customer Service

While many companies have turned to automated phone
 services, we believe you deserve the personal touch that can only
be achieved by speaking with a live custome r service representa-
tive. But simply answering the phone is not enough.

We also feel that the more knowledgeable our  personnel are,
the better they will be able to serve you. As we  broaden our prod-
uct lines, we continue to educate our already knowledgeable staff
and feel that by doing so, we can give you better and faster service.

Outside Sales Support

We’ve expanded our outside sales force around the country to
be more available to our customers. Our sales people bring years
of  experience and knowledge to help with product recommenda-
tions and working with you to implement many of the Ratermann
Mfg. programs for fill plants and customer applications.

New Digital Catalog

Available now for iPad and iPhone, easily download from the
Apple Bookshelf online. Our website has the links to download
the catalog. Our Digital Catalog has hot links by part number
from the  Digital Catalog to our website. This makes for a great
tool on your salespeople’s devices to find and look for those
products to help their customer.
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President
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Pt #
T-35

Company Name 

Street Address

City*

Phone

*If in a large metropolitian area - add the city.

Please present Coupon # FL12-02-02 when  ordering.*
*Coupon not combinable with any other offer based on standard  industrial selling price. One Coupon to
a Location. Expires June 30, 2012. 

*Coupon not combinable with any other offer based on standard  industrial selling
price. One Coupon to a Location. Expires June 30, 2012. 

Please present Coupon # FL12-02-05 when  ordering.*
*Coupon not combinable with any other offer based on standard  industrial selling price.
One Coupon to a Location. Expires June 30, 2012. 

For Your Custom Imprint We Recommend

Counter
Display
Pt # D1

Photo
shown

with 
Optional

Hook
with
M/T,
Full

Ring
Tags.

Pre-Printed Storage Signs

Pt #         Description                  

SP-810    Empty Pre-Printed 
               Storage Sign 
               8 1/2” x 11”
SP-811    Full Pre-Printed 
               Storage Sign               
               8 1/2” x 11”

* One time plate charge applies

Custom Imprinting (Sign & Printing Cost Included)

S1-810 Empty Storage Sign 8 1/2” x 11”
White Plastic, Red Print

$5.50

DescriptionPart # 250

$11.50

S1-811 Full Storage Sign 8 1/2” x 11”
White Plastic, Green Print

$5.50

$7.60

100

$7.60

$12.50

50

$12.50$11.50

Suggested
Retail Price

ONE TIME PLATE CHARGE $75.00; SET UP CHARGE $10.00

Your Company
Info Here

Empty Storage Sign
Pt# S1-810

Sell “EMPTY”
Rings Over-
the-Counter
Mark
your
empty
 cylinders
with
cylinder
neck
rings

Cylinder Ring Tags

Pt #       Description                    

T-35       Full/Empty 330-30 WPT

T-335     3” Ring Full/Empty

* One time plate charge applies

Buy 150 Ring Tags with
Your Name Imprinted –

Receive an Additional
100 FREE!

Call for Details on 
How to Order 

Custom Print Tags

Receive New
Counter 

Display with
Each Custom
Imprint Order

When you Order
50 or more 

Custom 
Imprinted Full

and Empty 
Storage Signs

100 FREE
RINGS!

NEW COUNTER DISPLAY

NO PLATE CHARGE

Non-Imprinted Special (Pt# SP-810)   $5.95 each

$5.95each
SIGN

Non-Custom 
Imprinted Signs

Please present Coupon # FL12-02-03 when  ordering.*
*Coupon not combinable with any other offer based on standard  industrial selling
price. One Coupon to a Location. Expires June 30, 2012. 

Pt# 
SP-811

To download Ring Tag Order Form go to www.rmiorder.com
under Top Categories click on Custom Printing – Cylinder Labels

Overstock Sale
$7.99each

10+ $5.99each

Valve Cap Wrench

Pt # CW-CAP

• Easily open hard to open caps

Please present Coupon # FL12-02-04 when  ordering.*
*Coupon not combinable with any other offer based on standard  industrial selling
price. One Coupon to a Location. Expires June 30, 2012. 

CYLINDER RINGS & SIGNS

Pt #
T-335     

Please 
present

Coupon #
FL12-02-01

when
 ordering.*
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CYLINDER COLLARS

Preprinted Large
Cylinder Status Tags

Pt # CB1-EFI

Preprinted Medical
Cylinder Status Tags

Pt # CB-C2PEFT

Pt # 
CB-WCSY

Be Safe! 
Always
Secure 

Cylinders
wording 
on your

status 
tag

Price includes one color printing and collar.
One-time plate charge applies.
Custom Print Collar + or - 15% Production Run.

Use for

To order, choose color of collar. Use part number listed to
specify color, and add imprint style part number.

• Job Sites   
• Cylinder Processing

Please fill in Information below and fax to 1-800-264-7797

Customer Name

Contact Name

Phone #

Fax #

All custom imprint products are manufactured and shipped from the West Coast facility.

Line 1

Line 2

Qty.
(250 min.)Imprint Information

Your Custom
Imprint Here

Your Custom

Im
print Here

Dark material
– light print

Yo
ur

 C
us

to
m

Im
pr

in
t H

er
e

Please present Coupon # FL12-02-06 when  ordering.*
*Coupon not combinable with any other offer based on standard  industrial selling price.
One Coupon to a Location. Expires June 30, 2012. 

Please present Coupon # FL12-02-08 when  ordering.*
*Coupon not combinable with any other offer based on standard  industrial selling price. 
Expires June 30, 2012. 

50% OFF PLATE CHARGEDevelop a
 Customized
 Cylinder
 Management
 System for
Your
 Organization

    C        W

   BG       Y

  DG      LB

    B       DB

    O        R

    P        BR

  GY      BL

Color Prefix

   FO      HP

   LG      PK

Available
Collar Colors

Other Type
Collars

Special
Colors
There is an
additional
Charge of
25¢ for
Special
Colors per
Collar

See Our Main Catalog or Website for Different
Collar Styles or Give us a Call

Choose Imprint
1.Choose Collar Color 
   & Shape

With same imprint and
color ink, you can mix and
match different color
 collars at no extra charge.

2.Choose Imprint for 
   Collar

Light material – dark print
Dark material – light print

Pt # C2-

Pt # C-4

Pt # AC-

C1 - B - CI

Imprint Style

Enter
Collar
Type
Here

Part #

Pt # C1-B-CI

Preprinted Paper Status Tags

Part # Description Pack of Price
CB1-EFIPK100 Large Cylinder Tag pk of 100 $46.90
CB-C2PEFTIK1000 Medical Cylinder pk of 1000 $79.38

with Elastic String 
CB-C2PEFTPK1000 Medical Cylinder  

with Attachment Tie pk of 1000 $79.38
CB-WCSYPK100 Status Tag pk of 100 $  8.00

PROMO

Please present Coupon # FL12-02-07 when  ordering.*
*Coupon not combinable with any other offer based on standard  industrial selling
price. Expires June 30, 2012. 

BUY 10
GET 1 FREE

Removable Vinyl Placard

with Hazard Class
printed on Placard

Part #                       Description

PLK-NFLAM2-R        Non-Flammable Gas 2
PLK-FLAM2-R          Flammable Gas 2
PLK-TOXIC2-R         Toxic Gas 2
PLK-INHAL2-R         Inhalation Hazard 2
PLK-OXY2-R            Oxygen 2
PLK-OXIDIZ5.1-R     Oxidizer 5.1
PLK-CORROS-R        Corrosive 8

Removable Vinyl (R) Style – 
Subsidiary Risk Hazardous Material Placards

www.CryoBroker.com�

To Buy & Sell Used & 
Reconditioned Bulk Tanks

Example of part number

Enter
Color
Here
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SHER WOOD
M A S T E R  D I S T R I B U T O R

Acetylene 
Valve B

Packed Valve
for “B” 

Cylinders up to 
40 cubic feet 

capacity

Pt # SHW-AVB521

Sherwood Acetylene Valves

Part #               Description

Acetylene Valve MC
SHW-AVMC201  Acetylene Valve MC  3/8” NGT

Part #               Description

Acetylene Valve B
SHW-AVB521     Acetylene Valve B

                       3/8” NGT
CGA 300 Acetylene 
Commercial Valve
SHW-GV30060   Acetylene Valve 
                          Commercial   
                          3/4” NGT

Sherwood Acetylene Valves

Sherwood Industrial Valves
High Pressure
Forged Brass
Valve for DOT
Cylinders

Part #                       Description of Sherwood Industrial Valves

CGA 540 Oxygen Valves                                                                   

SHW-GV54061-32      540 Oxygen Valve  3/4” RD, 3360 psi
SHW-GV54061-35      540 Oxygen Valve  3/4” RD, 3775 psi
SHW-GV54061-38      540 Oxygen Valve  3/4” RD, 4000 psi
SHW-GV54061-35-7   540 Oxygen Valve  3/4” 7-OS RD, 3775 psi
SHW-GV54051-35      540 Oxygen Valve  1.125” UNF RD, 3775 psi

CGA 590 Industrial Air Valves
SHW-GV59061-32      590 Industrial Air Valve   3/4” RD, 3360 psi
SHW-GV59061-35      590 Industrial Air Valve   3/4” RD, 3775 psi
SHW-GV59061-38      590 Industrial Air Valve   3/4” RD, 4000 psi

CGA 320 Carbon Dioxide Valves
SHW-GV32061-28      320 CO2 Valve   3/4” NGT
SHW-GV32051-28      320 CO2 Valve   1.125” UNF, RD, 3000 psi
SHW-GV32061-32-7   320 CO2 Valve   3/4” 7-OS RD, 3360 psi
SHW-GV32051-32      320 CO2 Valve   1.125” UNF, RD, 3360 psi

CGA 326 Nitrous Oxide Valves
SHW-GV32661-32      326 Nitrous Oxide Valve   3/4” RD, 3360 psi
SHW-GV32661-35      326 Nitrous Oxide Valve   3/4” RD, 3775 psi

CGA 346 Breathing Air Valves
SHW-GV34661-32      346 Breathing Air Valve   3/4” RD, 3360 psi
SHW-GV34661-38      346 Breathing Air Valve   3/4” RD, 3775 psi

CGA 350 Hydrogen Valves
SHW-GV35065-32      350 Hydrogen Valve   3/4” RD, 3360 psi, 212˚ Fusible
SHW-GV35065-35      350 Hydrogen Valve   3/4” RD, 3775 psi, 212˚ Fusible

Oxygen Valve
CGA 540

Part #                    Description of Chlorine Valves

SHW-1210X1-B1     3/4-14NGT CL-1 Standard Cylinder Valve 
                               158F Fuse Plug PTFE Packing 
SHW-1210X1-B2     3/4-14NGT CL-2 Standard Cylinder Valve
                               158F Fuse Plug PTFE Packing  
SHW-1214X1-B1     3/4-14NGT CL-1 Standard Ton Container 
                               Valve PTFE Packing  
SHW-1214X1-B2     3/4-14NGT CL-2 Standard Ton Container 
                               Valve PTFE Packing

Call Us – We Have
Many Chlorine
Valves Available

Chlorine Valve

Inert Valve
CGA 580

Part #                    Description of CGA 580 Inert Valves

SHW-GV58061-32   580 Inert Valve   3/4” RD, 3360 psi
SHW-GV58061-35   580 Inert Valve   3/4” RD, 3775 psi
SHW-GV58061-38   580 Inert Valve   3/4” RD, 4000 psi
SHW-GV58051-32   580 Inert Valve   1.25” UNF RD, 3360 psi

• Features Diameter
Index Safety
 System (DISS)   
CGA connections

• Designed
specifically for
high integrity
gas applications

316L SS Diaphragm
Valves for Ultra
High Purity Gases

6574 DISS Series

316L Stainless Steel
Diaphragm Valves

6674 Series

6500 Series

Sherwood
Stainless Steel Valves

• Proven leak-tight
diaphragm seal
for all specialty
gas  applications

Pt # CV-38RVT

* Photo shown
with Optional Air
Tool Not Included

*

Excellent for Industrial
Speciality Gas – Valve
Opening & Closing

Acetylene Valve MC
Packed Valve for “MC”

Cylinders up to 
10 cubic feet capacity

Pt # SHW-AVMC201

CGA 510 
Acetylene Valve

P.O.L.
Pt # SHW-GV51060

Part #               Description

SHW-GV51060   Acetylene Valve CGA 510 
                          P.O.L.   3/4” NGT
SHW-GV51080   Acetylene Valve CGA 510 
                          P.O.L.   1”-11 1/2 NGT
SHW-GVT51060 Vertical CGA 510 
                          3/4” NGT, No Safety HW 
                          Operated

To download 
40 page Sherwood 

Catalog go to 
www.rmiorder.com

under Resources 
click on 

Sherwood Valves logo

CGA 510 
Vertical

Pt # SHW-GVT51060
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SHER WOOD
M A S T E R  D I S T R I B U T O R

M A N U F A C T U R I N G ,  I N C .
R A T E R M A N N

We Have 
the Largest 

Inventory of
Sherwood

Valves
Ready to Ship

the Same Day!

Valve & Hose Leak Check

Oxygen Safe

Valve Leak Check

Part #       Des                Size      Case

LC-1GAL     Leak Check        1 Gal      4 to case

Please present Coupon # FL12-02-09
when  ordering.*

*Coupon not combinable with any other offer
based on standard  industrial selling price. 
Expires June 30, 2012. 

Sherwood Replacement   S.S. Replacement      Industrial Replacement
Safeties Pt #                       Safeties Pt #              Safety Reliefs

SHW-P625-19N9-28               SHW-P6074S-25A-R      3000 psi –   Brass Safety Relief   
SHW-P625-19N9-32               SHW-P6074S-25B-R      3360 psi – Brass Safety Relief 
SHW-P625-19N9-35               SHW-P6074S-25C-R      3775 psi  – Brass Safety Relief 
SHW-P625-19N9-38               SHW-P6074S-25D-R      4000 psi – Brass Safety Relief 

Replacement fusible plugs also available. Old cap style available upon request.
Call Customer Service for details.

Color-Coded Safeties

Replacement Safety Reliefs
for Sherwood Valves

Part #                           Description

Medical Oxygen Post Valve

SHW-KVAB87054-32R     Medical Oxygen Valve
                                       .75” UNF
SHW-KVAB87044F-32     Medical Oxygen Valve
                                       .1/2” NGT

Part #                                Description

Medical Oxygen Post Valve 
with Toggle

SHW-KVAB87054-32RTG      Medical Oxygen w/
                                           Toggle   .75” UNF

Sherwood Medical Valves – Chrome Plated

Part #                                Description

CGA 540 Oxygen Valve

SHW-GVA54061-28              Chrome Valve CGA 540 
                                            3/4”, RD 3000 psi
SHW-GVA54061-35              Chrome Valve CGA 540 
                                            3/4”, RD 3775 psi

Most
Common

Sherwood Medical Oxygen Valves

Chrome
Plated

 Medical
Cylinder
Valves

contain all the
 features of
 standard

 cylinder valves 

Chrome Plated
Pin-Index Valves

with toggle for
Medical Cylinders

with stainless steel
upper stem

CGA-540 
Oxygen
Valve

Part #                         Residual Valve Description

SHW-GRPV34661-32    CGA 346, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3360 PSI
SHW-GRPV34661-35    CGA 346, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3775 PSI
SHW-GRPV34661-38    CGA 346, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 4000 PSI
SHW-GRPV35065-32    CGA 350, 3/4 NGT, 212 Fuse Plug Safety 3360 PSI
SHW-GRPV35065-35    CGA 350, 3/4 NGT, 212 Fuse Plug Safety 3775 PSI
SHW-GRPV35065-38    CGA 350, 3/4 NGT, 212 Fuse Plug Safety 4000 PSI
SHW-GRPV54061-32    CGA 540, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3360 PSI
SHW-GRPV54061-35    CGA 540, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3775 PSI
SHW-GRPV54061-38    CGA 540, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 4000 PSI
SHW-GRPV58061-32    CGA 580, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3360 PSI
SHW-GRPV58061-35    CGA 580, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3775 PSI
SHW-GRPV58061-38    CGA 580, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 4000 PSI
SHW-GRPV59061-32    CGA 590, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3360 PSI
SHW-GRPV59061-35    CGA 590, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3775 PSI
SHW-GRPV59061-38    CGA 590, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 4000 PSI

Sherwood Residual Pressure Valves

Sherwood Propane/
Propylene Cylinder Valve

Part # and Description

SHW-PVE3250R-435       
for Propane and Propylene Service

Sherwood
Propane/
Propylene
Cylinder
Valve
Pt # SHW-PVE3250R-435

Check for leaks after
installing fittings with
our Valve Leak Check
leak detection compound.

Sherwood
Style
Residual
Pressure
Valves Fill
Adapter

Pt # SHW-TL580D

Nut & Nipple with Pin Index

Part Number      Description

SHW-TLG320W      Fill Adapter w/Fixed Pin – CGA320
SHW-TLG346S       Fill Adapter w/Fixed Pin – CGA346
SHW-TLG350S       Fill Adapter w/Fixed Pin – CGA350
SHW-TLG540S       Fill Adapter w/Fixed Pin – CGA540
SHW-TL580D         Fill Adapter w/Fixed Pin – CGA580
SHW-TL590D         Fill Adapter w/Fixed Pin – CGA590

We also have
adapters for
most other

brand valves!

Sherwood Residual
Pressure Valve
for Various Gases

including Carbon Dioxide
& Medical Oxygen

Pt # SHW-GRPV34661-32

10%
OFF
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OXYGEN,COMPRESSED

UN1072

(R
-K

11
)

COMPANY NAME or LOGO here

CITY, STATE, ZIP

1-800-264-7793

U
N

1
0
7
2

OXYGEN, Aviators Breathing

WARNING:  HIGH PRESSURE OXIDIZING GAS. VIGOROUSLY  ACCELERATES 

COMBUSTION. Keep oil and grease away. Open valve slowly. Store and use with 

adequate ventilation. Use only with equipment cleaned for oxygen service and 

rated for cylinder pressure. Use a back flow preventive device in the piping. 

Close valve after each use and when empty. Cylinder temperature should not exceed 

52˚C (125˚F). Use in accordance with the Material Safety Data Sheet (MSDS).  

CAS: 7782-44-7                      
           DO NOT REMOVE THIS PRODUCT LABEL.      

       
       

    

Your Custom
Imprint here

Custom 
Print 
AvailableRE

93

CYLINDER LABELS

Custom Print Shoulder Labels

Online
4 Page
Cylinder
Shoulder
Label 
Imprint
Order
Form

Download
Shoulder Label

flyer
www.rmiorder

under
Literature

RE
93

Black Logo at 
No Charge

Please present Coupon # FL12-02-11 when  ordering.*
*Coupon not combinable with any other offer based on standard  industrial selling
price. One Coupon to a Location. Expires June 30, 2012. 

**Custom Print promos based on 5 or more rolls of labels being ord   ered. 

Great Time to Update Your
Company Branding

on Your Cylinder Label.

Please present Coupon # FL12-02-10 when  ordering.*
*Coupon not combinable with any other offer based on standard  industrial selling
price. One Coupon to a Location. Expires June 30, 2012. 

LOGOUPDATE YOUR LABEL LOGO

ARGON,COMPRESSED

UN1006
NON-FLAMMABLEGAS

2

UN1006

CAUTION: HIGH PRESSURE GAS.  CAN CAUSE RAPID SUFFOCATION.

Store and use with adequate ventilation.  Use equipment rated for cylinder

pressure.  Use a back flow preventive device in the piping.  Cylinder temperature

should not exceed 52 C (125 F).  Close valve after each use and when empty.

Use in accordance with the Material Safety Data Sheet (MSDS).  FIRST AID:

IF INHALED, remove to fresh air.  If not breathing, give artificial respiration.  If

breathing is difficult, give oxygen.  Call a physician.         
   CAS: 7440-37-1

DO NOT REMOVE THIS PRODUCT LABEL.

EMERGENCY #800-633-8253

3316 NATIONAL AVENUE    PHONE: 619-234-6750

SAN DIEGO, CA 92113         
www.stoodyind.com

(R
-K

11) 

Sample
Logos

HOT
BRANDING

HOT
BRANDING

Program for your
company’s labeling needs.

1-800-264-7793

NO PLATE CHARGE
for New Customer’s

Text Imprint

NO
CHARGE

Call us to build a
CUSTOMIZED 
BRANDING

UN1049
FLAMMABLE GAS

2

 
 

                                  
                 

     
       

HYDROGEN,COMPRESSED

(R
-K

11
)   

    
  COMPANY NAME or LOGO here

CITY, STATE, ZIP

1-800-264-7793

HYDROGEN, High Purity

DANGER:  FLAMMABLE HIGH PRESSURE GAS. CAN FORM EXPLOSIVE MIXTURES 

WITH AIR. MAY IGNITE IF VALVE IS OPENED TO AIR. BURNS WITH INVISIBLE FLAME. 

Keep away from heat, flame and sparks. Store and use with adequate ventilation. Cylinder 

temperature should not exceed 52˚C (125˚F). Do not open valve until connected to 

utilization equipment. Use equipment rated for cylinder pressure. Use a back flow 

preventive device in the piping. Approach suspected leak area with caution. Close 

valve after each use and when empty. Use in accordance with the Material Safety 

Data Sheet (MSDS).         CAS: 1333-74-0      DO NOT REMOVE THIS PRODUCT LABEL.      
       

       
       

       
       

       
       

       
       

     

UN1049

OXYGEN,COMPRESSED

UN1072

(R
-K

11)

WARNING:  HIGH PRESSURE OXIDIZING GAS. VIGOROUSLY  ACCELERATES 

COMBUSTION. Keep oil and grease away. Open valve slowly. Store and use with 

adequate ventilation. Use only with equipment cleaned for oxygen service and 

rated for cylinder pressure. Use a back flow preventive device in the piping. Close 

valve after each use and when empty.  Cylinder temperature should not exceed 

52˚C (125˚F). Use in accordance with the Material Safety Data Sheet (MSDS).      
        

        
        

        
        

        
        

        
        

      

CAS: 7782-44-7                    
          DO NOT REMOVE THIS PRODUCT LABEL.                                                                                                  

                          

U
N

1
0
7
2

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY CALL CHEMTREC 800-424-9300
www.centralwelding.com

1-800-697-0128

  MARYSVILLE, WA  98271
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Wrap & Lock
Dust Cap

Pt # MP-QP

C
U

ST

OMER OW
N

ED
RETURNTO

FILL PLANT SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT
� Valves
� Paint
� Labels
� Dust Covers
� Collars

� Test Pouches
� Valve Shrink Wrap
� Cylinder Upenders
� Vacuum Oil plus many more

Transfill
Position

Features
�   Safety

Chain
�   Welded

Steel
Frame

�   Easy
Vertical
Loading

Cylinder 
Upender &

Transfill

Cylinder
Netting

Replacement
Roller Cover
Pt # RP-RCOVER

Paint Roller
Pt # RP-HROLLER

Coupon not  combinable with any other offer based on standard
industrial selling price. One Coupon to a Location. Expires 6/30/2012. 

1
Gallon 

Size Paint
Get $2500 Credit
to Buy Cylinder

Paint 
Accessories

Use Credit at Time
of Paint Order

Please present Coupon 
# FL12-02-13 when  ordering.*

5
Gallons 
of Paint

High Pressure & Dewar
Label Adhesive Remover

Medical & Large 
Cylinder Valve 
Cellulose Band

PTFE
Paste

Green
PTFE Tape

PTFE Tape

PTFE Paste, Tape and Green
Oxygen PTFE Thread Seal Tape

Pt # 
Oxy-PTFE-8 Pt # Tape-1

Pt # 
Tape-2-Green

Make PTFE Installation on Valves with

Paint Accessories to Buy

For Use on
These Cylinders

219, 230, 244,
251, 276, 309,

330

Cylinder
Diameter

8-9”

Cylinder
Guard Length

41”

Box Quantity
50/box

Pt #
NC-1894PK50

Pt #
NC-1894PK10

Cellulose Self-
Sealing Bands
HOW IT WORKS
Simply place band 
over valve and let dry.

Please present Coupon # FL12-02-15
when  ordering.*

*Coupon not combinable with any other
offer based on standard  industrial selling
price. One Coupon to a Location. Expires
June 30, 2012. 

Please present Coupon 
# FL12-02-14 when  ordering.*

*Coupon not combinable with any other
offer based on standard  industrial selling
price. One Coupon to a Location. Expires
June 30, 2012. 

Large Cylinder
Valve

Pt # LV-CB15

Medical Valve
Pt # MV-CB1

Please present Coupon # FL12-02-16 when  ordering.*
*Coupon not combinable with any other offer based on standard  industrial selling
price. One Coupon to a Location. Expires June 30, 2012. 

Please present Coupon # FL12-02-17 when  ordering.*
*Coupon not combinable with any other offer based on standard
 industrial selling price. One Coupon to a Location. Expires June 30, 2012. 

1 
Gallon

Size

5 
Gallon

Pail

Outstanding results for
removing cylinder label

adhesives!
Biodegradable, 100% Organic,
Non-Toxic  No Residual After 

Surface Dries

Pt #                      Description      

CYL-UPTR-1-11    11” Diameter
CYL-UPTR-1-15    15” Diameter

Cylinder Upender and Transfill

Pt #               Description                     

MV-CB1         1 Gal. Can – 2,600 pc.
MV-CB15P     5 Gal. Pail – 18,000 pc.
LV-CB15         5 Gal. Pail – 1,500 pc.

Cellulose Self-Sealing Bands

Pt #                   Description

LR-ACS-1QT     1 Quart w/trigger spray

LR-ACS-1GAL   1 Gallon

LR-ACS-5GAL   5 Gallon

* Promo is for pt # LR-ACS-1QT only

Other
Sizes –
Call for
Pricing

BUY 10
EACH

BUY 10
EACH 5%

OFF
5% OFF

5%
OFF

$1695 *
for Pt# 

LR-ACS-1QT

Get $10000

Credit to Buy
Cylinder Paint
Accessories

Use Credit at Time
of Paint Order

Please present Coupon 
# FL12-02-12 when  ordering.*
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M A N U F A C T U R I N G ,  I N C .
R A T E R M A N N

DEWAR PARTS

Easy to Use Illustration
on the Web.

Please present Coupon 
# FL12-02-19 when  ordering.*

*Coupon not combinable with any other offer based on standard
 industrial selling price. One Coupon to a Location. Expires June 30, 2012. 

Shown is Complete Conversion Kit 
Pt # PBE-AC-300-KIT
also available Regulator Pt # PBE-AC-300

RMI®

Parts for

Test your  
suspect 
tanks 
vacuum
to ensure
they are 
working 
within 
specifications.

Outstanding results for removing
cylinder label adhesives!
Biodegradable, 100% Organic,

Non-Toxic  No Residual After Surface Dries
Flash Point 162˚ F (71˚ C)

NEGYXO

F

2/1

E

18

1213

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

15

14

11

2

5
3332

1928

10

00

4

1 7

L

GAS

VENT

BTIC MODEL 
180 HP & 200 HP

D.O.T. 4L-292

RMI®

Parts
for

7

Call us for one of our 
outside sales specialists 

to go over our

IN HOUSE DEWAR
REPAIR TRAINING

CLASS

CGP-13
Complete Bottle 3-Valve
Retrofit Kit – O2/CO2

Oxygen

TO ORDER

Click here to view product details

7

DEWAR ILLUSTRATION DIAGRAMS

BTIC
CSI
MOST COMMON
MVE
TAYLOR WHARTON

CHOOSE CHOOSE CHOOSE

Model DOT Gas Type & Industry

�

�

PressureBrand

180 & 200 350 PSI 4L-292 NITROGEN – MEDICAL
NITROUS OXIDE – INDUSTRIAL
NITROUS OXIDE – MEDICAL
OXYGEN – INDUSTRIAL
OXYGEN – MEDICAL

NEW!
$50
OFF

Part #                Description

NER-OXYGEN     For Oxygen use

NER-NITROGEN  For Nitrogen use

NER-ARGON       For Argon use

Pt #                   Description

LR-ACS-1QT     1 Quart w/trigger spray

LR-ACS-1GAL   1 Gallon

LR-ACS-5GAL   5 Gallon

Label Adhesive RemoverNER/
Vac-
Checker

Text and Illustration
copyright ©2007, 2012
by Ratermann
 Manufacturing, Inc.
All Rights Reserved.

Easy Install
Retrofit Kit!

Adjustable Dewar
Regulator Retrofit Kit

Promo$23077

*Coupon not combinable with any other offer based on
 standard  industrial selling price. One Coupon to a Location.
Expires June 30, 2012. 

Please present Coupon 
# FL12-02-18 when  ordering.*

Get all the right parts with a click of a mouse!

NOW ON
THE WEB
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MINI BULK
ARCTIC FOXTM

1,000 Liter
2,000 Liter

up to 500 PSI
Operating Pressure

DEWAR
FAMILY

�  Product in stock 

�  No steel 
surcharge 

�  Free Freight
with 5 or more
tanks 

�  Easy lease 
program

200-HP
Dewar  

240-HP Round
Base Dewar

240-HP Square
Base Dewar

265-HP Round
Base Dewar

265-HP Square
Base Dewar

Family of
Dewars 

Dewars
180-HP

through 
200-HP 
Liter

Receive a
Dewar
Cart

(Pt # CSC-LTC126)

at 

No Charge

Please present Coupon # FL12-02-20 when  ordering.*
*Coupon not combinable with any other offer based on standard  industrial selling price. Expires June 30, 2012. 

Lab Dewars

Arctic FoxTM

Mini Bulk
300 Ft. of 1/2” 

Duratec Piping at
No Charge

with each tank

Pt # MBK-2000L Pt # MBK-1000L

The Arctic Fox Tank is  functionally and
 aesthetically designed and suited to serve
 almost any cryogenic  application, from Semi-
 conductor  fabrication to metal fabrication.  

The Arctic Fox Tank has many advanced
 features  designed in a  compact  attractive
package. Call for more details.

Mini Bulk
1,000 & 2,000 Liter Tank

180-HP
Dewar  

BUY 2
OR MORE

BUY 10 DEWARS

10% OFF

6 Liter 
Capacity
Pt # Lab-D6

10 Liter 
Capacity
Pt # Lab-D10

30 Liter 
Capacity
Pt # Lab-D30

Please present Coupon # FL12-02-22 when  ordering.*
*Coupon not combinable with any other offer based on standard
 industrial selling price. One Coupon to a Location. Expires June 30, 2012. 

Duractec Composite Piping

Part #             Gas Composite Piping           Promo  

CMP-12-300   Pipe 1/2” x 300 Foot Coil      $216.67
CMP-34-300   Pipe 3/4” x 300 Foot Coil      $333.33
CMP-1-300     Pipe 1” x 300 Foot Coil         $441.67

PROMO

Working
Pressure
200 PSI

at 73˚

Fewer Fittings Duratec pipe comes in  
con venient 100 ft. and 300 ft. coils
 eliminating  several joints and the need for
threading,  fusing, or solvent cementing.

Please present Coupon 
# FL12-02-23 when  ordering.*

*Coupon not combinable with any other
offer based on standard  industrial selling
price. One Coupon to a Location. Expires
June 30, 2012. 

To download 
Arctic Fox Mini Bulk

Tanks flyer, go to 
www.rmiorder.com

click on Literature

Please present Coupon 
# FL12-02-21 when  ordering.*

*Coupon not combinable with any
other offer based on standard
 industrial selling price. One Coupon
to a Location. Expires June 30, 2012. 
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Cryogenic Liquid Cylinder Ambient Vaporizer Vaporizers

Our Vaporizers can connect directly to the liquid withdrawal
connection to economically boost withdrawal ratings.
The model D8A-3M will ensure that warm gas is there for
your application.

Liquid Cylinder Ambient Vaporizers 
increase vapor withdrawal rates for any
type of Cryogenic Liquid Cylinder.

OPTIONS
� Cryogenic Flex Hose
� Floor Mounted Drip Pan
� Pre-installed relief Valve with

set points from 100 to 600
PSIG

� Stainless Steel lined
� EU/PED code compliance

STANDARD FEATURES
� New Megafin Model with 1200

SCFH rating for N2, O2, Ar
 (intermittent service)

� Each Unit is cleaned, sealed and
tagged for Oxygen service.

� 600 PSIG MAWP standard.
� Compliant with ASME B31.3
� Carries CRN for all Canadian

Provinces.
� Free Standing or hangs on your

cylinder.
� Ships fully assembled, tested

and ready to use.
� In stock and ready to ship

Our Liquid Cylinder 
Vaporizer Installs in Minutes.

Liquid Cylinder Ambient Vaporizer
Intermittent

Part MAWP Rating List Distributor
Number Model Weight PSIG NI SCFH Price Price

FG00488 MF024.5A�HF 53 600 1200 $715.00 $572.00

FG01312 MF044.5A�HF 95 600 2400 $955.00 $764.00

LC-PAN2 Drip Pan

Gas Outlet 1/2” FPT

Optional pressure
relief valve

Your liquid cylinder
with liquid shut off
valve.

Vaporizer Liquid
Inlet ½” FPT

Optional Cryogenic
Flex Hose, LOX
cleaned

Liquid withdrawal
connection

Optional Floor
mounted Drip Pan

D8A-3M Vaporizer

*Hose not included.

*Hoses and Pressure Relief sold separately.
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SupergapTM Ambient Vaporizer Vaporizers

SupergapTM Ambient Vaporizers (Model TF1215-HF-SG)
being installed in a hospital in North Andover, MA.

SupergapTM Ambient Vaporizers have become the industry standard
for ambient air vaporization. SupergapTM Vaporizers use natural
convection of air to vaporize liquefied gases. Finned aluminum
tubes absorb heat from the air and transfer that heat to the product
gas. The huge 4 inch gap between fin tips provides room for ice
growth and allows for more than 500 hours of continuous operation
without defrost,  making  Supergaps ideal for severe climates and long
duration operation. Extended operation requires a system of switch-
ing  vaporizers designed by Thermax. In addition to our  standard
 aluminum construction, units are available with stainless steel and
other alloy liners for high pressure and corrosive applications.

� Zero Energy � Zero Maintenance

OPTIONS
� Stainless steel, monel and other alloy liners
� Design pressures exceeding 15,000 psig
� Gale Force™ design for 150 MPH wind loads per ASCE 

7-05
� Low inlet pressure and low pressure drop designs
� Flanged, tongue and groove, buttweld end connections
� Tank, wall, or truck mounting
� Continuous operation with switching system
� Electropolished 316LSS internals for ultra-pure 

applications

STANDARD
 FEATURES
� 12 inch fin tube

 center to center
spacing

� 4 inch gap between
fins

� Standard models
rated up to 200
MSCFH

� Aluminum 
corrosion resistant 
construction

� High strength
welded base frame

� Withstands 100 mph
winds and Zone 4
 seismic forces

� 600 psig standard
design pressure on
all aluminum units

� Severe thermal
 cycling design

� Enhanced internal
16 fin heat transfer
area,  highest in
 industry

� No-crate shipping
design for larger
models

� Perimeter frame and
legs for unrestricted
 airflow

� ASME B31.3, CRN
(all provinces), & PED
 module D compliant

SupergapTM Ambient Vaporizer

8 Hour 24 Hour
Part MAWP Rating Rating List Distributor
Number Model Description Weight PSIG NI SCFH NI SCFH Price Price

FG01630 HBSG25HF Ambient Vaporizer Supergap, Single Circuit 165 600 2800 2460 $1,554.00 $1,243.20

FG01631 HBSG50HF Ambient Vaporizer Supergap, Single Circuit 260 600 5300 4660 $2,351.00 $1,880.80

FG01612 HBSG100HF Ambient Vaporizer Supergap, Single Circuit 670 600 10620 9300 $4,186.00 $3,348.80

FG01632 HBSG150HF Ambient Vaporizer Supergap, Single Circuit 620 600 15930 14000 $5,338.00 $4,270.40

FG00441 TF0610�HF�SG Ambient Vaporizer Supergap 185 450 3300 2900 $2,673.00 $2,138.40

FG00460 TF1215�HF�SG Ambient Vaporizer Supergap 600 450 10150 9000 $5,296.00 $4,236.80

FG01297 HBSG�45HF�3C Ambient Vaporizer Supergap, Three Circuit 250 450 1450 1276 $3,311.00 $2,648.80

FG00785 HBSG�90HF�3C Ambient Vaporizer Supergap, Three Circuit 480 450 3100 2728 $5,371.00 $4,296.80

Call us to have one of our sales 
specialist to work with you to select the

right vaporizer for your application.

Electric Vaporizers Available –
Give Us a Call.

brand
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www.hosemanufacturing.com

HOSES

� High Pressure Gases    � Cryogenic    � Specialty Gas Industries

Helps keep cryogenic hose from kinking up and
make aligned fill tools to connect to  fitting easier
by not having to work against the hose tension.

Cryogenic In-line
Swivel Assembly
for CGA-440 
OxygenPt # CGA-440ILS-MM

Male to Male

OUTLET INLET

1/4” NPT Female 1/4” NPT Male

   Hose
  Length    Part #

     24”       TPL-24F14M14
     36”       TPL-36F14M14
     48”       TPL-48F14M14
     72”       TPL-72F14M14

Standard Hose

To download 
Hose Selection Guide

go to 
www.rmiorder.com

click on Literature

Please present Coupon # FL12-02-28
when  ordering.*

*Coupon not combinable with any other
offer. Expires June 30, 2012. 

Elbow Length – Waterproof Glove
17 1/4” - 19 1/4” (440-485 mm)

Connect
your Dewar
quickly for
fast hookup
and filling.

Pt # QT-440-2

Please present Coupon # FL12-02-24
when  ordering.*

*Coupon not combinable with any other
offer based on standard  industrial selling
price. One Coupon to a Location. Expires
June 30, 2012. 

*Hose not
included.

Pt #            Description               

QT-440-2    Oxygen 45˚ angle
QT-440-3    Oxygen 90˚ angle

Pt # QT-295-2

Please present Coupon # FL12-02-25
when  ordering.*

*Coupon not combinable with any other
offer based on standard  industrial selling
price. One Coupon to a Location. Expires
June 30, 2012. 

Please present Coupon # FL12-02-29 when  ordering.*
*Coupon not combinable with any other offer based on standard  industrial selling
price. One Coupon to a Location. Expires June 30, 2012. 

*Hose not included.

Pt #            Description               

QT-295-2    Inert Gas 45˚ angle
QT-295-3    Inert Gas 90˚ angle

3000 PSIG MAWP Rated – Plated Carbon Steel End Fittings
Our Most Common CO2 Replacement Hoses

Easy Connect & Disconnect
Will Speed Up Your CO2
Filling Operation

Pt # QF-SH320

Saving time
and money
while
stream-
lining your
operation.

Part #            Description           

QF-SH320      Carbon Dioxide – Hand Spin On

CO2 Filling Tool Easy Connecting and
Disconnecting from Cylinder

See our Hose Builder Website
Easily choose the right hose and  configure the ends

you need or call us, we’ll be happy to help you!
www.hosemanufacturing.com

10%
OFF

10%
OFF

$50
OFF

10% OFF

Cryogenic Liquid Hose

Cryogenic Swivel
Hose Adapter

Liquid Oxygen 
Fill Tool

Liquid LN2/Argon 
Fill Tool 
for CGA 295

Elbow 
Length – Large 
Cryogenic Glove 

$114.85
for Pt#

CRY-GLI820WP-L

Please present Coupon # FL12-02-26 when  ordering.*
*Coupon not combinable with any other offer based on standard  industrial selling
price. One Coupon to a Location. Expires June 30, 2012. 

For PB Fill Tool
use Male to
Male to  Connect
to Hose
Pt #
CGA-440ILS-MM

Pt # CGA-440ILS-FM
Female to Male

Also Available Male to Male
Pt # CGA-440ILS-MM

P.B. Fill
Adapter  
Assembly
Pt # QF-PBFILLMED

* Not cleaned for Oxygen Service

   Hose 
  Length    Part #                  Promo Price  

     48”       FPCGA295CH48         $69.95
     72”       FPCGA295CH72         $79.95

Non-Armor Casing

PROMO
PRICING

1/2” inner diameter
standard duty stain-
less steel hose to pro-
vide a dependable,
high pressure hose
for your  cryogenic
transfer applications.
Machine flare ends
and stainless steel hex
nuts are standard of
these hoses.

Stamped with 1000
PSIG MAWP, and
month/year of
 manufacturer.

Please present Coupon
# FL12-02-27 when

 ordering.*
*Coupon not combinable
with any other offer based on
standard  industrial  selling
price. One Coupon to a
 Location. Expires June 30, 2012. 

Part # & Description                     

FSL-34AMV-LOX
Automatic                                          
w/Manual Vent,                                 
3/4” Fill Stand,                                    
Oxygen
FSL-34AMV-LIN/LAR
Automatic                                          
w/Manual Vent,                                 
3/4” Fill Stand,                                    
Nitrogen & Argon

Liquid Cylinder 
Fill Stations

Single 
Auto 3/4” 
Fill Stand

for Oxygen,  
Nitrogen or

Argon is 

Please present Coupon 
# FL12-02-38 when  ordering.*

*Coupon not combinable with any other offer
based on standard  industrial selling price. One
Coupon to a Location. Expires June 30, 2012. 

$2,67000
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CRYOGENIC VALVES

We carry a huge
 inventory 

of  cryogenic valves
AND assemblies!

Safety
Reliefs
Ready
to Ship
Same
Day! 

Fill Cluster Valves Also available in Stainless Steel

Pt #                              Description                                                                                            Herose Reference #

FCCMF-A-GJJD             Herose, Fill Cluster with Check Function 1”                                        07004.2533.7027

FCCMF-B-GJJD             Herose, Fill Cluster with Check Function 1-1/2”                                  07004.4048.7027

Ball Valves PY4 CY Series  Meca-Inox

Pt #                              Description                                                                                            

CBV-ME-SS3                 Manual Ball Valve  PY4 CY Series   Extended Stem                            

CBV-MN-SS3                Manual Ball Valve  PY4 CY Series   Non-Extended Stem                    

CBV-AF-SS3                  Actuated Ball Valve  PY4 CY Series   For Fail Safe Actuated Ball Valves

CBV-AD-SS3                 Actuated Ball Valve  PY4 CY Series   For Double Acting Actuated Ball Valves

Globe Valves  Also available in Stainless Steel

Pt #                              Description                                                                                                  Herose Reference #

GVNB-E-ACJE               Globe Valve No extension, Bronze 1”                                                        01305.1000.0006

GVNB-G-ACJE              Globe Valve No extension, Bronze 1 1/2”                                                  01305.1400.0006

GVMTB-C-B-ACAE       GV Manual Threaded Bronze 14 1/2” Stem 1/2”                                       01315.0400.0026

GVMTB-E-A-ACAE       GV Manual Threaded Bronze 10-5/8” Stem 1”                                         01315.1000.0016

GVMPB-B-A-ACAA      GV Manual Socket Weld Bronze 10-5/8” Stem ½”                                    01311.1515.0010

GVMPB-E-A-ACAA      GV Manual Socket Weld Bronze 10-5/8” Stem 1”                                     01311.2528.0010

GVMPB-G-B-ACAA      GV Manual Socket Weld Bronze 14-1/2” Stem 1-1/2”                              01311.4042.0020

GVMSB-E-A-ACBA       GV Manual Stainless Steel Pipe with Bronze Top Work 10-5/8L 1”         01321.2533.0014

GVMSB-H-A-ACBA      GV Manual Stainless Steel Pipe with Bronze Top Work 10-5/8L 1-1/2”   01321.4048.0014

Safety Valves  Also available in Stainless Steel

Pt #                              Description                                                                                            Herose Reference #

SVB-A-XXX-FCHH        Safety Valve, Bronze, 1/2” x 1”                                                            06388.0704.6040

SVB-D-XXX-FCHH        Safety Valve, Bronze, 3/4” x 1”                                                            06388.1006.6040

SVB-E-XXX-FCHH        Safety Valve, Bronze, 1” x 1 1/4”                                                         06388.1510.6040

SVB-G-XXX-FCHH        Safety Valve, Bronze,  1 1/2” x 2”                                                        06388.2314.6040

Available in wide variety of pressure settings in stock (65, 75, 100, 150, 200, 250, 350, 500 & many more)

Strainer Valves  Also available in Stainless Steel

Herose Reference #           Description                                                                                      

08413.0400.0006               Cryogenic Strainer, Bronze, 1/2” FNTP

08416.0400.0006               Cryogenic Strainer, Stainless Steel, 1/2” FNTP

08416.0600.0006               Cryogenic Strainer, Stainless Steel, 3/4” FNTP

Divertor Valves 
Pt #                              Description                                                                                            Herose Reference #

DVBB-A-FEAJ               Divertor Valve, Bronze 1”x 1/2”                                                           06510.2004.6620

DVBB-B-FEAJ               Divertor Valve, Bronze 1” x 3/4”                                                          06510.2006.6620

DVBB-F-FEAJ                Divertor Valve, Bronze 1-1/2”x 1”                                                        06510.3214.6620

Gate Valve
Herose Reference #           Description                                                                                      

09340.2533.0011               Herose Gate Valve 1” Butt Weld

09340.2533.0014               Herose Gate Valve 1” Socket Weld

09340.5060.0022               Herose Gate Valve 2” Butt Weld, 410mm Extension

09340.8088.0021               Herose Gate Valve 3” Butt Weld, 17 3/4" Extension

Check Valves  Also available in Stainless Steel

Herose Reference #           Description                                                                                      

05413.0600.0006               Cryo Check Valve, 3/4” Bronze, Female Threaded Connection

05413.1000.0006               Cryo Herose Check Valve, Bronze, with Spring 1” FNPT

Safety
Valve

Gate
Valve

Fill Cluster Valve

Globe Valves

Strainer Valve

Ball Valves

Check Valve

Divertor Valves

Sample of some of the Different Valves We have In Stock
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CARTS & STRAPS     

Pt # CSC-750202

Dewar Carts
Great for
Customers
who have
to move
Dewars
around
their  
shop.

Pt # CSC-EZ4L

Please present Coupon 
# FL12-02-31 when  ordering.*

*Coupon not combinable with any
other offer based on standard
 industrial selling price. One Coupon
to a Location. Expires June 30, 2012. 

Please present Coupon 
# FL12-02-32 when  ordering.*

*Coupon not combinable with any
other offer based on standard
 industrial selling price. One Coupon to
a Location. Expires June 30, 2012. 

This new version of our 
6 Pack gives you a versatile
and easy to move 6 Pack.

** Pt # CRS-C6PK-H6-580FP
CGA 580 Argon/Nitrogen
with Flex Pigtails 

6 Pack 
Cradle 
H-Style 
Cradle 
Top

Heavy Duty
Hand Truck
These carts are perfect
for delivery.

PROMO
$38992PROMO

$68500**

PROMO
$23384

E-Track Restraints, Straps &
Chains

Part #        Description                      1+       10+

TSK-E12    12’ E-Track Restraint
BLOW OUT PRICING...           11.35   9.35  

TSK-E20    20’ E-Track Restraint
BLOW OUT PRICING...           11.40  10.69

Standard Strap
E-Track Restraints –

Standard Strap
Breaking Strength –

3,000 lbs.
Working Load Limit –

1,000 lbs.

Pt # TSK-E12 

Sample of 2” Custom Cut Out  lettering and  numbers
available for easy  identification of your  cradle in the field.
Due to the design you have a 10 year exemption for
 inspection.

Please present Coupon # FL12-02-34 when  ordering.*
*Coupon not combinable with any other offer based on standard  industrial selling
price. One Coupon to a Location. Expires June 30, 2012. 

AT NO CHARGE

Customize Your Name 
Into 6 and 12 pack Cradle

Please present Coupon # FL12-02-35 when  ordering.*
*Coupon not combinable with any other offer based on standard  industrial selling
price. One Coupon to a Location. Expires June 30, 2012. 

Heavy Duty E-Track 
E-Track Sections for Truck Trailers

Part #                 Desc.             1          5+        10+    

TS-ETRACK         10’ Sec.     29.14    27.03    19.80
TS-ETRACK60     5’ Sec.       14.00    13.00    11.00
TS-ENDCAP        End Cap        –           –       1.35

PROMO
10+Quantity

6 Casters Design
6 Pack Photo shown

with optional cylinders

<

*Coupon not combinable with any other offer based on standard  industrial selling
price. One Coupon to a Location. Expires June 30, 2012. 

BLOW OUT
PRICING

Please 
present

Coupon #
FL12-02-33

when
 ordering.*

Please present Coupon 
# FL12-02-30 when  ordering.*

*Coupon not combinable with any
other offer based on standard
 industrial selling price. One Coupon
to a Location. Expires June 30, 2012. 
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Auto Fill
Units

Fill 
Scales

Gatekeeper
for 
Cryogenic
Dewar filling
of Argon, 
Nitrogen, 
Oxygen and
CO2

Stops over
pressurizing
of vacuum
pump

PROMO
$5,55500

PROMO
$1,40400

Single Auto
3/4” Fill Stand

for Oxygen,  
Nitrogen or

Argon is 

Part # & Description      

FSL-34AMV-LOX
Automatic w/Manual
Vent, Oxygen
FSL-34AMV-LIN/LAR
Automatic w/Manual
Vent, Nitrogen & Argon

Place an Order for $150.00 
online and we will throw a pizza party

at your store or fill plant!!

Web Us & We’ll Pizza You!

Go online and visit
www.rmiorder.com
while placing your 

order add
Pt # RMI-PIZZA

We will set up a Thank You Lunch
for you and your folks at the office.

One Pizza lunch (up to 3 pizzas) to a location

View Alphabetical Category List

Top Categories

LOG ON

Arctic FoxTM Mini Bulk Tanks

Bulk Tank Equipment

CO2 Supplies and Accessories

Check Valves

CGA Fittings

Composite Pipe

Custom Printing – Cylinder Labels, Tags
and Cylinder Collars

Cryogenic Accessories

Cryogenic Fill Plant Equipment

Cryogenic Hoses

Cryogenic Vaporizers

Cylinders and Tanks

Cylinder Accessories

Cylinder Carts and Cylinder Racks

Cylinder Cradles – 6 or 12 Pack

Cylinder Valve Gas Connectors

Dewars and VGL’s

Dewar Parts and Supplies

Dewar Parts Illustrations & Reference
Guide

Fill Plant Supplies

Fill Plant 
Equipment and

Supplies

Cryogenic 
Equipment 
and Supplies

Largest Selection of Cryogenic and Compressed Gas Equipment & Supplies

R AT E R M A N N
M A N U F A C T U R I N G ,  I N C .

�  Call Customer Service: 1-800-264-7793     Fax: 1-800-264-7797

Please Login or Create an Account

Seasonal Flyer     Catalogs     Dewar Part Illustrations     Hose Builder     Literature   Videos Search by Keyword or Part #

Pt # 
GK-MK

*Coupon not combinable with any other offer
based on standard  industrial selling price. One
Coupon to a Location. Expires June 30, 2012. 

Please
present

Coupon #
FL12-02-37

when
 ordering.*

*Coupon not combinable with any
other offer based on standard
 industrial selling price. One Coupon to
a Location. Expires June 30, 2012. 

�

�

Featured Promo

Please
present

Coupon #
FL12-02-36

when
 ordering.*

Please present Coupon 
# FL12-02-38 when  ordering.*

*Coupon not combinable with any other
offer based on standard  industrial selling
price. One Coupon to a Location. Expires
June 30, 2012. 

$2,67000

Pt # FSCALE
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Buy 10 Get One Free is Based on Standard Industrial Pricing. Promotions are not combinable. 
Prices subject to change without notice. © 1999-2012 Ratermann Manufacturing, Inc.  All Rights Reserved.

M A N U F A C T U R I N G ,  I N C .

We also accept MasterCard, VISA,
American Express and Discover.

Payment Center
601 Pinnacle Place
Livermore, California  94550

R AT E R M A N N
Knowledge

and 
Service 

You 
Can 

Depend 
On!

� Easily Turns Pages

� Search by Part
Number

� One Click Gets You
Started

R AT E R M A N N
M A N U F A C T U R I N G ,  I N C .

DIGITAL CATALOG

SHER WOOD
M A S T E R  D I S T R I B U T O R

M A N U F A C T U R I N G ,  I N C .
R A T E R M A N N

Sherwood
Valves
see pages

J-4 & 5

CHECK OUT THESE FANTASTIC DEALS!

6-Pack
Cradle
see page

J-14

Adjustable Dewar 
Regulator Retrofit Kit
see page J-8

Liquid
Fill Station
see page

J-12 & 15

Easy Connecting
and 
Disconnecting
from Cylinder

CO2 Fill Tool
see page

J-12

NEW
PRODUCT

SPECIAL
BUY

SALE
Easy Install
Retrofit Kit!

Oxygen 
Safe

RE
93

Shoulder
Labels
see page

J-6

Leak
Check
see page

J-5

Cryogenic Glove
see page J-12

Paint –
Free Goods!!

Paint
see page J-7

Vaporizer
see page J-11

Ring Tag
Counter
Display
see page

J-2

Elbow Length –
Waterproof

Glove
17 1/4” - 19 1/4”

(440-485 mm)

Valve Leak
Check leak
detection
compound

Single 
Auto 3/4” 
Fill Stand

for Oxygen,  
Nitrogen or

Argon
HOT
BRANDING

www.rmiorder.com

   

  

  

  

    

 

www.rmiorder.com Available
now for
iPad and
iPhone!

DELIVERY IN 1-2 DAYS BY
UPS GROUND ON MOST

PRODUCTS SHIPPED FROM
OUR STRATEGIC 

DISTRIBUTION CENTERS 
IN NORTH AMERICA!


